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%

1.0%

0.
5%

5.
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%

4.
0%

31.852 31.749

29.366
29.761

EXISTING CREEK BEND ROAD ALIGNMENT

PROPOSED CREEK BEND ROAD ALIGNMENT

PROPOSED BRIDGE
EXISTING BRIDGE

SEINE RIVER

CREEK BEND ROAD

NEW 100 mm CONCRETE
SIDEWALK (TYP)

3.
60

0
1.

50
0

NEW ASPHALT
MULTI-USE PATH

250 PVC WM

8.
00

10
.0

0

12
.2

8

450 PVC LDS

250 PVC WWS

SL

6.
00

EXISTING AT PATH

FUTURE
150 WM

50 GAS

7.
50

0
7.

50
0

15
.1

75

E
43 46

15.0 m  OF 600 Ø CSP CULVERT (1.6mm THICK)
C/W BEVELED ENDS
W INV 29.500
E INV 29.300

ALUMINUM BALANCED BARRIER

CLEARING AND GRUBBING

CLEARING AND GRUBBING

LIMIT OF CONCRETE
RECONSTRUCTION

REMOVE EXISTING CULVERT

TRANSITION MODIFIED BARRIER
CURB TO CONCRETE BARRIER
(15:1 TAPER), SEE SHT 47

GRANULAR RESURFACING

0+420.000 LIMIT OF ASPHALT
RECONSTRUCTION

GROUTED STONE RIP RAP PAD,
500 THICK ON NON-WOVEN
GEOTEXTILE FABRIC

30
.1

75

22.059

BELL MTS OH

CAUTION: BELL MTS

CAUTION: GAS

HYDRO OH

HYDRO
 O

H

CAUTION: HYDRO

0
350

+

0
40

0
+

0 450
+

REMOVE EXISTING
CULVERT

INSTALL DETECTABLE
WARNING TILE (TYP)

L2 C2

L3 C3

L4

32.232 32.061

31.579

30.259

30.655

32.189 31.986
31.736 31.691

31.534

30.989 30.582 30.462
30.367

30.291
30.234

30.197
30.178

30.179

30.199

30.297
30.383

30.451

30.580

32.174 31.986
31.736 31.691

31.534

30.989 30.747 30.627
30.532

30.456
30.399

30.362

30.343

30.344

30.364

30.462

30.580

0+309.532 O/S 11.500 L, 1800 DP CB (SD-025) C/W AP-009
RIM EL 31.335, 250 S INV 29.625, BOT 29.025
C/W 250 x 18.35 SSP @ 5.99%
CONNECT TO EX MH @ 0+290.959, MH INV ±28.53

0+303.000 O/S 10.468 R,
1800 DP CB (SD-025) C/W AP-009

RIM EL 31.416, 250 S INV 29.706, BOT 29.106
C/W 250 x 23.11 SSP @ 5.11%

CONNECT TO EX MH @ 0+290.959, MH INV ±28.53

50 GAS

3.500

REGRADE EX
GRAVEL PATH

HYDRO OVERHEAD AND POLE
TO BE REMOVED (BY OTHERS)

GABION WALL, SEE SHT 38
RETAINING CURB, SEE SHT 38

ASPHALT APPROACH
REGRADE EX
GRAVEL APPROACH

C
4643

D
4643

F
43 46

G
43 46

7.
50

0

7.500

2.00

JOINT DETAIL, SEE SHT 35

0+394.532
O/S 5.750 L

0+395.000
O/S 3.750 L

0+400.000
O/S 4.750 R

0+410.000
O/S 3.750 R

HYDRO OVERHEAD
TO BE REMOVED
(BY OTHERS)

0.
50

1.00

PROPOSED STREET LIGHTING
CONDUIT

230.00

230.40

230.80

231.20

231.60

232.00

230.00

230.40

230.80

231.20

231.60

232.00

0+
28

0

0+
30

0

0+
35

0

0+
40

0

0+
45

0

0+
46

0

PROPOSED CENTERLINE

EXISTING GROUND ALONG
PROPOSED CREEK BEND ALIGNMENT

EXISTING GROUND ALONG
EXISTING CREEK BEND ALIGNMENT

0+290.555
CL EL 232.232

0+348.202
CL EL 231.5790+300.000

CL EL 232.061

0+450.000
CL EL 230.655

-2.50%

-1.00%

-1.81%

2.03%

2.03%

LOW PT STA: 13+68.94
LOW PT ELEV: 755.44

PVI STA:0+414.18
PVI ELEV:229.93

K:13.00
LVC:58.85

B
VC

S:
 0

+3
84

.7
5

B
VC

E:
 2

30
.6

6

EV
C

S:
 0

+4
43

.6
0

EV
C

E:
 2

30
.5

3

GRANULAR RESURFACING

EXISTING ROAD
CENTRELINE

WEST GUTTER
EAST GUTTER

-2.15%

-1.00%

-0.60%

-1.00%

-2.50%

-2.75%

-2.30%

-1.90%
-1.52%

-1.14%
-0.75% -0.36% 0.02% 0.40%

1.70%
1.89%

0.98%

2.03%

2.03%

E GUT EL 232.189

E GUT EL 231.986

E GUT EL 231.736

E GUT EL 231.691

E GUT EL 231.534

E GUT EL 230.989

E GUT EL 230.582

E GUT EL 230.462

E GUT EL 230.367

E GUT EL 230.291

E GUT EL 230.234

E GUT EL 230.197

E GUT EL 230.178 E GUT EL 230.179

E GUT EL 230.199

0+440.000
E GUT EL 230.383

0+443.604
E GUT EL 230.451

E GUT EL 230.297

0+450.000
E GUT EL 230.580

-1.99%

-1.00%

-0.60%

-1.00%

-2.50%

-1.90%
-1.52%

-1.14%
-0.75% -0.36% 0.02% 0.40%

0.98%

0.79%

2.03%

-1.64%

-2.30%

W GUT EL 232.174

W GUT EL 231.986

0+325.000
W GUT EL 231.736

0+332.500
W GUT EL 231.691

W GUT EL 231.534

0+370.000
W GUT EL 230.989

0+395.000
W GUT EL 230.532

0+400.000
W GUT EL 230.456

0+405.000
W GUT EL 230.399

0+410.000
W GUT EL 230.362

0+415.000
W GUT EL 230.343

0+420.000
W GUT EL 230.344

0+425.000
W GUT EL 230.364

0+435.000
W GUT EL 230.462

0+450.000
W GUT EL 230.580

0+384.754
W GUT EL 230.747

0+390.000
W GUT EL 230.627

CONTROL LINE GEOMETRY - CL PROPOSED PAVEMENT

NUMBER

C1

L1

L2

C2

L3

C3

L4

LENGTH

28.644

5.384

196.810

37.500

37.298

64.584

86.436

RADIUS

153.750

375.000

55.000

DELTA

10°40'28"

5°43'46"

67°16'46"

TANGENT

14.364

18.766

36.597

START STATION

0+065.971

0+094.616

0+100.000

0+296.810

0+334.310

0+371.608

0+436.192

NORTHING

10102.531

10130.942

10136.325

10333.085

10370.470

10407.488

10461.969

EASTING

9989.069

9985.764

9985.642

9981.186

9978.466

9973.903

10001.200

END STATION

0+094.616

0+100.000

0+296.810

0+334.310

0+371.608

0+436.192

0+522.628

NORTHING

10130.942

10136.325

10333.085

10370.470

10407.488

10461.969

10504.857

EASTING

9985.764

9985.642

9981.186

9978.466

9973.903

10001.200

10076.246

NOTES
1. ADJUST MH AND CB RIMS TO NEW GRADES.
2. LAMP STANDARDS, HYDRO POLES, AND ANCHORS THAT

REQUIRE TEMPORARY SUPPORT, REMOVAL OR
REPLACEMENT, TO BE DONE SO AT THE EXPENSE OF
THE CONTRACTOR AS NECESSARY.

3. CONTRACTOR TO TAKE PRECAUTIONARY STEPS TO
PROTECT EXISTING TREES WITHIN THE LIMITS OF
CONSTRUCTION FROM DAMAGE FROM CONSTRUCTION
ACTIVITIES  AS OUTLINED IN THE SPECIFICATIONS.

4. CONTRACTOR TO CONFIRM THE LOCATION OF ALL
UTILITIES/SERVICES IN THE FIELD PRIOR TO
CONSTRUCTION.

5. ADD 200.000 m TO ABBREVIATED ELEVATIONS TO OBTAIN
GEODETIC ELEVATIONS.

WHOLE NUMBERS INDICATE MILLIMETRES
DECIMALIZED NUMBERS INDICATE METRES

METRIC
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L PROPOSED
PAVEMENT
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VERT SCALE

DATE DATE
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SHEET OF

CONSULTANT FILE NAME

BY

BY

BY

BY

LOCATION OF UNDERGROUND STRUCTURES
AS SHOWN ARE BASED ON THE BEST
INFORMATION AVAILABLE BUT NO
GUARANTEE IS GIVEN THAT ALL EXISTING
UTILITIES ARE SHOWN OR THAT THE GIVEN
LOCATIONS ARE EXACT.  CONFIRMATION OF
EXISTENCE AND EXACT LOCATION OF ALL
SERVICES MUST BE OBTAINED FROM THE
INDIVIDUAL UTILITIES BEFORE PROCEEDING
WITH CONSTRUCTION.

NOTE:

SUPR. U/G STRUCTURES
COMMITTEE

LOCATION APPROVED
UNDERGROUND  STRUCTURES

DATE

BYREVISIONS YY/MM/DDNo.

TENDER No. 335-2023

THE CITY OF WINNIPEG
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

ENGINEERING DIVISION
CITY DRAWING NUMBER

51

78-009
232.749 m

N.W. Cor. Paddington Rd. & Dakota St., 19 mm dia. x 6.1 m
I.B. in Valve Box, 5.5 m S. of N.L. Paddington Rd. & on
W.L. of Dakota St., in traffic island.

JGKISSUED FOR 50% REVIEWA 23/04/14

DRAWING NUMBER

CREEK BEND ROAD BRIDGE REPLACEMENT
AND RELATED WORKS

JUNE 27, 2023

P-3567-

Certificate of Authorization
MORRISON HERSHFIELD

No. 1736

ENGINEERS
GEOSCIENTISTS
MANITOBA

LEGEND - PLANEXISTING NEW LEGEND - PLANEXISTING NEW LEGEND - PLANEXISTING NEW

WATERMAIN

LAND DRAINAGE SEWER
SANITARY/COMBINED SEWER

MANHOLE
CATCH BASIN/CATCH PIT

CURB INLET WITH BOXHYDRO HANDWELL/CABINET
MTS  HANDWELL/PEDESTAL

GAS

SURVEY BAR
FENCE

TREECATV/FIBRE OPTIC
TRAFFIC SIGNALS/PIT

CB LEAD/SSP/DCP

SUBDRAIN
DITCH

PROPERTY LINE

BOC/EDGE OF PAVEMENT

TEST HOLETH-12

ELEVATION
TRAFFIC SIGN

33.000

CONCRETE PAVEMENT
CONC SIDEWALK/MEDIAN

ASPHALT PAVEMENT
PAVING STONE

GRAVEL

PLANING/REMOVAL
RAMP CURB

33.333 JGKISSUED FOR 95% REVIEWB 23/06/27
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